Series L2000
♦♦♦♦♦♦
♦♦♦♦♦♦
MAC Panel Company
  551 W. Fairfield Rd., • P.O. Box 7728
High Point, NC 27264, U.S.A.
Phone: (336) 861-3100 • Fax: (336) 861-6280
Email: sales@macpanel.com
MEI Technologies
Clarence Road, • Bollington, Macclesfield, Cheshire SK10 5JZ
Phone: (+44) (0) 1625-572133 • Fax: (+44) (0) 1625-576166
Servicing Europe, Africa and the Middle East
Email: sales@mei-technologies.com
Revised: 7/20/2007
RECEIVERS ITAs
Part Number Description Part Number Description
L6011050-01 Receiver, 5 Slot L6021050-01 ITA Frame, 5-Slot
L6011100-01 Receiver, 10-Slot L6021100-01 ITA Frame, 10-Slot
L6011150-01 Receiver, 15-Slot L6021150-01 ITA Frame, 15-Slot
RECEIVER MODULES ITA MODULES
603001R-01 Module, Receiver, Mini-Power/Signal,16/28 Positions 604001 Module, ITA, Mini-Power/Signal,16/28 Positions
603002 Module, Receiver, Mini-Coax, 24 Positions 604002 Module, ITA, Mini-Coax, 24 Positions
603003-02 Module, Receiver, HDI-Signal, 200 Positions 604003 Module, ITA, HDI-Signal, 200 Positions
603008 Module, Receiver, Hi-Frequency, 18 Positions 604008 Module, ITA, Hi-Frequency, 18 Positions
603010 Module, Receiver / ITA Blank 604011 Module, ITA, Signal, Discrete, 96 Positions
603011R-01 Module, Receiver, Signal, Discrete, 96 Positions 604012 Module, ITA, Hi-Frequency, 40 GHz, 12 Positions
603012 Module, Receiver, Hi-Frequency, 40 GHz, 12 Positions 604013 Module, ITA, HDI/DIN Signal, 96 Positions
603013 Module, Receiver, HDI/DIN Signal, 96 Positions 604014 Module, ITA, Power, 24 Positions
603014 Module, Receiver, Power, 24 Positions 604018 Module, ITA, Triax, 6 Positions
603018 Module, Receiver, Triax, 6 Positions ITA CONTACTS
603024 *new Module, Receiver, Coax, 75 Ohm, 18 Positions 0883010-07 Contact, Mini-Coax, Double-Shield RG316
RECEIVER CONTACTS 0883010-08 *new Contact, Mini-Coax, Special RG178
0884010-07 Contact, Mini-Coax, Double-Shield RG316 0883010-10 Contact, Mini-Coax Kit. RG178
0884010-08 *new Contact, Mini-Coax, Special RG178 0883010-11 Contact, Mini-Coax. RG174, RG316
0884010-10 Contact, Mini-Coax Kit. RG178 cable 0883010-12 *new Contact, Mini-Coax, RG179
0884010-11 Contact, Mini-Coax Kit. RG316, RG174 0883010-13 *new Contact, Mini-Coax, JOY-014
0884010-12 *new Contact, Mini-Coax, RG179 0883011-02 Contact, Mini-Power Kit, 20 AWG
0884010-13 *new Contact, Mini-Coax, JOY-014 0883012-02 Contact, Signal, 22 AWG
0884011-01 Contact, Mini-Power Kit, 20 AWG 0883013-02 Contact, Signal, 14 AWG
0884012R-01 Contact, Signal, 22 AWG 0883022-01 Contact, Signal, with wire wrap post
0884013R-01 Contact, Signal, 14 AWG 0883023-01 Contact, Mini-Coax, with wire wrap posts
0884022R-01 Contact, Signal, with wire wrap post 0883023-04 Contact, Mini-Coax, with (1) wire wrap post
7864100 Contact, Receiver, Twinax/Triax 7864200 Contact, ITA, Twinax/Triax
7865100 Contact, Hi-Freq., Coax, DC-3 Ghz, crimp term. 7865200 Contact, Hi-Freq., Coax, DC-3 Ghz, crimp term.
7865100-02 Contact, Hi-Freq., Coax, DC-4 Ghz, SMB term. 7865200-02 Contact, Hi-Freq., Coax, DC-4 Ghz, SMB term.
7865100-03 Contact, Hi-Freq., Coax, DC-2 Ghz, crimp, RG179 7865200-03 Contact, Hi-Freq., Coax, DC-2 Ghz, crimp, RG179
7865100-04 Contact, Hi-Freq., Coax, DC-20 Ghz, crimp, RG142 7865200-04 Contact, Hi-Freq., Coax, DC-20 Ghz, crimp, RG142
7865100-05 Contact, Hi-Freq., DC-26 Ghz, SMA term. 7865200-05 Contact, Hi-Freq., DC-26 Ghz, SMA term.
7865100-08 Contact, Hi-Freq., DC-40 Ghz 7865200-08 Contact, Hi-Freq., DC-40 Ghz
7853106-01 Tandem Spring Rec. for 96 Pin Conn., 22-26 AWG PROTECTIVE COVERS, ITA
7853106-02 Tandem Spring Rec. for 96 Pin Conn., 28-32 AWG L60P1050-01 ITA Protective Cover, 5-Slot
7853106-03 Tandem Spring Rec. for 200 Pin Conn., 22-26 AWG L60P1100-01 ITA Protective Cover, 10-Slot
PROTECTIVE COVERS, Receiver L60P1150-01 ITA Protective Cover, 15-Slot
L60R1050-01 Receiver Protective Cover, 5-Slot HINGED KITS
L60R1100-01 Receiver Protective Cover, 10-Slot 12399-34 Hinged Mounting Kit, Single Tier, 15-Slot, 9U to rack
L60R1150-01 Receiver Protective Cover, 15-Slot 12399-35 Hinged Mounting Kit, Single Tier, 10-Slot, 9U to rack
ENCLOSURES 12399-36 Hinged Mounting Kit, Single Tier, 5-Slot, 9U to rack
L60H1050-01 Enclosure, 6” Dp, for 5-Slot ITA 12399-37 Hinged Mounting Kit, Single Tier, 15-Slot, 7U to rack
L60H1100-01 Enclosure, 6” Dp, for 10-Slot ITA 12399-38 Hinged Mounting Kit, Single Tier, 10-Slot, 7U to rack
L60H1150-01 Enclosure, 6” Dp, for 15-Slot ITA 12399-39 Hinged Mounting Kit, Single Tier, 5-Slot, 7U to rack
L60H1150-02 Enclosure, 6” Dp, for 15-Slot ITA with clamp connectors 12399-46 Hinged Mounting Kit, PXI, 15-Slot, for PXI-1000
L60H1153-01 Enclosure, 6” Dp, for 15-Slot ITA with 0.60’ cntr, Hinged 12399-58 Hinged Mounting Kit, N.I. PXI 1006, 18-Slot, 5U to rack
L60H1153-02 Enclosure, 6” Dp, for 15-Slot ITA with 0.60” cntr, handles 12399-59 Hinged Mounting Kit, Pickering, 18-Slot, 5U to rack
L60L1150-01 Enclosure, for 15-Slot ITA, “L-Shaped” 12399-65 Hinged Mounting Kit, PXI 1000, 10 Slot
L60L1150-02 Enclosure, for 15-Slot ITA, “L-Shaped”, 14” Deep 12399-66 Hinged Mounting Kit, PXI 1006, 10 Slot
MOUNTING FACEPLATES CONNECTORS/HEADERS
L60F1050-01 Mounting Faceplate, 5-Slot D753000/C1 Header, Receiver, HDI Signal, 96 Pos., PCB Mount
L60F1100-01 Mounting Faceplate, 10-Slot D753001/C1 Header, Receiver, HDI Signal, 96 Pos., Discrete Mount
L60F1150-01 Mounting Faceplate, 15-Slot D754000/C1 Header, ITA, HDI Signal, 96 Position
  7853103-01 Header, 96 Pin, For Tandem Spring Receptacles
STRAIN RELIEF OPTIONS 7853106-01 Tandem Spring for 96 pin Conn. – 22-26 AWG Wire
753001SR-12 Strain Relief Clip, Angular 7853106-02 Tandem Spring for 96 pin Conn. – 28-32 AWG Wire
785030200K Strain Relief Kit 7853109-01 Receiver/ITA Connector, 96 Pin HDI
MAC Panel Company • 551 W. Fairfield Rd., • P.O. Box 7728 • High Point, NC 27264, U.S.A. • Phone: (336) 861-3100 • Fax: (336) 861-6280